
Regional Lead contact details 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Region Contact Email 

Anglia Angela Cobbold 

  

angela.Cobbold@anglia.ac.uk 

London Rodolfo Relano 

  

rodolfo.relano@nhs.net 

North West Sandra Phillips 

  

sarndra.phillips@virginmedia.com 

Northern  

Ireland 

Ann Kerrin 

  

annkerrin@hotmail.com 

Northern & Yorkshire Lindsay Keeley 

  

Lindsaykeeley01@hotmail.com 

Scotland John Stirling 

  

johnstirling@live.co.u 

South Central Mark Rogers 

  

biggles256@yahoo.com 

South East Darren Brand 

  

dpbrand28@hotmail.com 

South West Sarah Finneran 

  

sarah.finneran@hotmail.co.uk 

Trent Kay Hall 

  

Kay.Hall@dbh.nhs.uk 

West Midlands Ann Abbassi 

  

ann.abbassi@heartofengland.nhs.uk 



 

 

 

 

 


